
MEN
1 GONZALEZ, Jeronimo ESP

DI NENNO, Martin ARG

GONZALEZ, Miguel ESP
KARPUSHKIN, Pavel
GUERRERO ESCARCENA, Jairo ESP
CALVO PEREZ, Alejandro ESP

Q/LL Qualifier/LL

WC MYAGKOV, Dmitry
DANILOV, Yevgeniy KAZ

OMAROV, Zhaslan KAZ
GUIMET BIGAS, Sergi ESP

GUTIERREZ, Cristian ARG
MATUS, Artem

7 NUNES, Gustavo POR
SANS, Anton ESP

5
CABEZA TERES, Francisco ESP
GONZALEZ SAN MARTIN, Mariano
Agustin

PAR

Q/LL Qualifier/LL

JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, Jose Gabriel ESP
PEREZ CARRAL, Gabriel ESP

TIERNO HERRERO, Sergio ESP
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Guillermo ESP

Q/LL Qualifier/LL

SEURIN, Julien FRA
VANBAUCE, Thomas FRA

LACAMOIRE, Julian ARG
RONCO LOPEZ, Adrian ESP

4 DIESTRO, Jose Antonio ESP
SANCHEZ BLASCO, Maximiliano ARG

3 ARROYO, Alejandro ESP
GARCIA RODRIGO, Pablo ESP

GUNES, Mustafa Gokhan TUR
OLIVERA PALOS, Joel ESP

Q/LL Qualifier/LL

MENA MORENO, Javier ESP
POLIAKOV, Leonid
MAZZEO RUBI, Joaquin ARG
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ-
MANZANEQUE, Adrian

ESP

WC UMBETOV, Zhanibek KAZ
PAK, Rodion KAZ

MORALES DOMENECH, Miguel ESP
CASANOVA BATALLER, Jordi ESP

9 CORDOBA, Marcos ESP
TRUJILLO CHANG, Borja ESP

8 PRINS, Julian NED
DE KROON, Youp NED

FARABBI, Pier Giulio ITA
MERINO NIETO, Alejandro ESP

Q/LL Qualifier/LL

ROGHANI, Arya IRI
CORDOBA, Nicolas ARG

CALZADA FELICI, Arturo ESP
CALZADA FELICI, Andres ESP

SANCHEZ VICENTE, Pablo ESP
NARANJO MARTINEZ, Adrian ESP

GOJAYEV, Rasul AZE
MELERO BERNAL, Miguel ESP

2 LEAL, Javier ESP
LIJÓ, Pablo ESP

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Round of 32
€ 0 8 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 14 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 25 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 50 pt

Final
€ 0 90 pt

Winner
€ 0 150 pt

Tournament Director
Aidar Yedilov

RELEASED
30 Mar 2026

1:49 PM

Main Referee
Mahmoud Abdelaziz

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. GONZALEZ, Jeronimo / DI NENNO, Martin 9370
2. LEAL, Javier / LIJÓ, Pablo 5270
3. ARROYO, Alejandro / GARCIA RODRIGO, Pablo 4030
4. DIESTRO, Jose Antonio / SANCHEZ BLASCO, Maximiliano 3482
5. CABEZA TERES, Francisco / GONZALEZ SAN MARTIN, M… 1397
6. ABUD, Martin / LAMPERTI, Miguel 1338
7. NUNES, Gustavo / SANS, Anton 1224
8. PRINS, Julian / DE KROON, Youp 780

Withdrawals
M. Abud / M. Lamperti

Retirements

FIP GOLD ALMATY
ALMATY, KAZ

1 Apr 2026 - 5 Apr 2026 | € 50,000
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